
2.87

2.40

3.35

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ser 137(A)

Gly 134(A)

Glu 161(A)
Ser 160(A)

Gol 1(C)

Asn 136(A)

Glu 135(A)

Arg 159(A)


